

DEPARTMENT OF HIGHWAYS AND TRAFFIC  
DATE OF BIDS RECEIVED :

March 14, 2012

TABULATION OF BIDS RECEIVED

PROJECT: 2012 CRS Infrastructure Improvement, Area A  
CR-1438

ITEM NUMBER	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUAN.	DIRECTOR'S ESTM.		J.M. MARSCHUETZ CONSTRUCTION CO.		AMCON MUNICIPAL CONCRETE, LLC		M&H CONCRETE CONTRACTORS, INC.		LAMKE TRENCHING & EXCAVATING, INC.	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
202-22.95	Sawcut (Any Depth/Material)	L.F.	771.0	\$ 1.25	\$ 963.75	\$ 2.30	\$ 1,773.30	\$ 5.00	\$ 3,855.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 7.71	\$ 3.00	\$ 2,313.00
203-10.30	Land Disturbance Permit	L.S.	1.0	\$ 226.85	\$ 226.85	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.01	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
304-05.04	Type 5 Aggregate Base (4" Thick)	S.Y.	45,503.7	\$ 2.00	\$ 91,007.40	\$ 1.75	\$ 79,631.48	\$ 2.47	\$ 112,394.14	\$ 1.75	\$ 79,631.48	\$ 2.00	\$ 91,007.40
405-30.25	Asphalt Pavement Repair	S.Y.	500.0	\$ 153.00	\$ 76,500.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 58.00	\$ 29,000.00	\$ 43.00	\$ 21,500.00	\$ 54.50	\$ 27,250.00
414-10.00	Crack Sealing	MILE	2.7	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 17,550.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 17,010.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 14,040.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 17,550.00
502-11.76	Remove and Replace Concrete Pavement (6" Non-reinforced), Includes Curbs	S.Y.	34,985.0	\$ 35.00	\$ 1,224,475.00	\$ 28.90	\$ 1,011,066.50	\$ 29.00	\$ 1,014,565.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 1,119,520.00	\$ 35.68	\$ 1,248,264.80
502-11.77	Remove and Replace Concrete Pavement (7" Non-reinforced), Includes Curbs	S.Y.	3,282.0	\$ 39.50	\$ 129,639.00	\$ 31.75	\$ 104,203.50	\$ 32.00	\$ 105,024.00	\$ 33.75	\$ 110,767.50	\$ 37.18	\$ 122,024.76
502-11.99	Remove and Replace 6" - 12" Non-reinforced Concrete pavement (Includes Curbs)	S.Y.	1,450.0	\$ 36.00	\$ 52,200.00	\$ 7.50	\$ 10,875.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 52,200.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 52,200.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 43,500.00
502-90.00	Expansion Joint Filler Strip (1" Thickness)	L.F.	1,300.0	\$ 1.65	\$ 2,145.00	\$ 1.45	\$ 1,885.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 0.78	\$ 1,014.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,300.00
502-99.96	Remove and Replace Concrete Pavement (6" Non-reinforced), Includes Curbs (Bonus/Penalty)	S.Y.	3,410.0	\$ 33.00	\$ 112,530.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 92,070.00	\$ 29.00	\$ 98,890.00	\$ 29.00	\$ 98,890.00	\$ 35.68	\$ 121,668.80
604-20.30	Adjusting Manhole to Grade	EACH	22.0	\$ 850.00	\$ 18,700.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 8,800.00
604-90.52	Replace Inlet Sill	EACH	40.0	\$ 400.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 12,000.00
605-10.10	Class "A" Underdrain	L.F.	167.0	\$ 60.00	\$ 10,020.00	\$ 11.11	\$ 1,855.37	\$ 15.00	\$ 2,505.00	\$ 12.50	\$ 2,087.50	\$ 23.00	\$ 3,841.00
608-50.96	Remove and Replace Paved Approach (6")	S.Y.	99.0	\$ 45.00	\$ 4,455.00	\$ 39.00	\$ 3,861.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 4,950.00	\$ 36.85	\$ 3,648.15	\$ 42.75	\$ 4,232.25
612-30.10	Standard Traffic Control Devices	L.S.	1.0	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 14,500.00	\$ 14,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
619-00.00	Mobilization	L.S.	1.0	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
803-20.00	Strip Sodding	S.Y.	4,526.0	\$ 8.00	\$ 36,208.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 45,260.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 31,682.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 15,841.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 27,156.00
806-45.08	Inlet Protection Device, Single Unit - Filter Sock/Rll	EACH	46.0	\$ 35.00	\$ 1,610.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.46	\$ 35.00	\$ 1,610.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 230.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 1,840.00
806-45.09	Inlet Protection Device, Double Unit - Filter Sock/Rll	EACH	14.0	\$ 55.00	\$ 770.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.14	\$ 70.00	\$ 980.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 840.00
<b>PROJECT TOTALS</b>					<b>\$ 1,880,000.00</b>		<b>\$ 1,427,081.76</b>		<b>\$ 1,512,115.14</b>		<b>\$ 1,527,417.34</b>		<b>\$1,737,588.01*</b>

\*Corrected from \$1,737,588.00